
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
2 

594 
260 

24 
111 

23 
70 
42 

7 

Name 
PRATESI Leonardo 
VILLA Dario 
BELLICINI Antonio 
ANCARANI Andrea 
CIOVACCO Roberto 
ALTIERI Giuseppe 
TARICCO ANDREA 
VERDUCCI Paolo 
SENTIMENTI GIORGIO 

Class 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 
4 GENTL 

Club 
VALDISIEVE 
LUCANIA WOLVES 
SEBINO 
MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 
CIRCUITO INTERNAZIONALE D`ABRUZZO 
LUCANIA WOLVES 

LUCANIA WOLVES 

Model/Engine 
MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1200/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1000/4T 
SUZUKI 650/4T 
MOTO GUZZI 1100/4T 

MOTO GUZZI 850/4T 

Best Tm 
1:17.376 
1:19.309 
1:19.961 
1:20.583 
1:22.610 
1:24.576 
1:25.697 
1:26.497 
1:28.155 

Laps 
12 
14 
10 
10 
12 
13 
13 

6 
8 

Diff 

1.933 
2.585 
3.207 
5.234 
7.200 
8.321 
9.121 

10.779 

Gap 

1.933 
0.652 
0.622 
2.027 
1.966 
1.121 
0.800 
1.658 

Make 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/06/2022 09:30:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 4 G TROFEO GENTLEMAN CUP 

Prove Qualifica 1° Turno 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:18 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

11/06/2022 09:00 

Ora Fine Prova: 9.23




